ParagonkKids Inc.

Monthly Rates:

Rate Sheet

Program 5 4 3 2 1 Drop
Type | Days/Week | Days/Week | Days/Week | Days/Week | Day/Week | In/Day
oot e, $1,674.75 | $1,378.08 | $1,071.84 $740.08 $398.75
e T €1909.75 | $942.08 $744.84 $522.08 | $289.75 | $90.00
g $2,112.00 | $1,770.06 | $1,399.95 $981.58 $531.02
Unde.r 36 Months $1 05 OO

We make every effort to be approved to participate in the Child Care Fee Reduction Initiative (CCFRI) but please note, this

program must be re-enrolled into every year and is not an ongoing guarantee.

Terms & Conditions

1.

10.

11.

Formulas for rates were created based on the average number of billing days per month. This is not a working formula
and rates do not change every month. Monthly rates are the same every month no matter the number of actual billing
days.

Payments are due on the 1° day of every month. A fee of $25 will be charged for each day that a payment is late. This
will be added to the following month'’s fees or removed from your deposit. If a payment of fees is not made your
registration at Paragon Kids Inc. may be revoked at the sole discretion of the Director.

If a payment of fees is not made your registration at Paragon Kids Inc. may be revoked at the discretion of the Director.
Methods of payment are credit card, debit credit, preauthorized credit/debit.

Parent/Guardian agrees that monthly payment obligations begin on the date indicated on the registration form
unless otherwise stated in writing by the Director.

Registration fee is $200 per child and is required to have your child registered. This fee is non-refundable and non-
transferrable.

Deposit amount is equal to 50% of the first month's payment of childcare fees and payable when a spot is confirmed
for your child.

Once the deposit has been paid, it is non-refundable prior to the agreed upon start date.

One full calendar months’ notice is required for current attending children to withdrawal. Deposit will then be applied
to your last month’s fees.

When a child transitions to a new age category, their rate will take effect on the 1 day of the month within their new
program. It is at the sole discretion of the Director when children transition and a spot in the new age category is not
guaranteed.

Rates are subject to change before start date as annual increases may occur. Increases will not exceed 5%. Notice of
any rate changes will be provided to parents/guardians by email.
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